
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Jung Jang + Jaekyung Kim + Sang Pak + Seungeun Lee 54
2 Andrew Percival + Alun Kelly + George Khalil + Raymond Gebrael 55.37
3 Bernadette King + Annette Finck + Gregory Brookes + Matthew Brookes 55.75
4 Shaun Wickenden + Chris Allan + Jake Bullivant + Mitch Grant 56.12
5 Ed Thrum + Duncan Lin + Don Phornsiri 56.83
6 Sandro Guglielmi + Callum Inglis + Stan Kriaris + Joe Patrick 57.5
7 Terry Kolomyjec + Geoff Gnapp + David Loneragan + Daniel Dollow 57.62
8 Phil McCarroll + Sheridan McCarroll + Chris Baillie + Bill Sultana 57.62
9 Andrew O'Hehir + Zachary O'Hehir + Joshua Stuart + Trent Bray 57.75

10 Kyuseop Kwak + Seon Mi Kim + Hannan Lai + Vincent Tai 58.25
11 Margaret Jane Arakawa + Toshi Arakawa + Tony Macri + George Macri 58.25
12 Chang Keun Lee + Jee Haing Grace Lee + Duc Pham + Phil Ton-That 58.75
13 Morgan Graff + Robert Brown + Tim Wills 58.83
14 Susan Stewart + Leona Stewart + Peter Adams + Tony Adams 58.87
15 Alice Lim + Leonard Leung + Dai won Seo + Peter Mansour 59.5
16 William Scott + Jim Le + Mark Hutchison + Scott Somerville 60
17 Mandeep Rana + Jagjit Rana + Steven Roberts + David Shone 60.37
18 Hiam Ellias + Tony Ellias + Martin Connelley + John Tyrrell 61.12
19 Heung kook Harvey + Jessie Park + Hyun Yi + Pravin H Patel 61.37
20 Malcolm Johnston + Corey Brown + Sandy Alchi + Chris Van Niekerk 61.62
21 Robert Farrell + Margaret Farrell + Scott Firth + Elizabeth Watkins 62.5
22 Frank Calabrese + John Boulos + Graham Stone 62.67
23 Geoff Bertram + Veronica Bertram + Dianne Roberts + Stephen Roberts 63.25
24 Susannah Fortin + Tim Fortin + Tony OneilShaw + Nancy OneilShaw 63.75
25 Lindsay Freeman + Laurelle Freeman + Frank Potter + Jackie Potter 64
26 Joey Singh + Anthony Minichiello + Tim Rich + Minnie Baillie 64.37
27 Richard Menhinick + Michelle Menhinick + John Vandyke + Dana Vandyke 66
28 Wenjing Zou + Frank Tian + Shaohua Zhang + Anne Che 66.75
29 Derek Millingham + Charlie Seccombe + San Khun + Nicholas Stewart 69.62
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Jung Jang + Jaekyung Kim + Sang Pak + Seungeun Lee 63
2 Shaun Wickenden + Chris Allan + Jake Bullivant + Mitch Grant 65
3 Andrew Percival + Alun Kelly + George Khalil + Raymond Gebrael 65
4 Kyuseop Kwak + Seon Mi Kim + Hannan Lai + Vincent Tai 66
5 Ed Thrum + Duncan Lin + Don Phornsiri 66
6 Morgan Graff + Robert Brown + Tim Wills 66
7 Sandro Guglielmi + Callum Inglis + Stan Kriaris + Joe Patrick 68
8 Andrew O'Hehir + Zachary O'Hehir + Joshua Stuart + Trent Bray 68
9 Terry Kolomyjec + Geoff Gnapp + David Loneragan + Daniel Dollow 69

10 Mandeep Rana + Jagjit Rana + Steven Roberts + David Shone 69
11 Alice Lim + Leonard Leung + Dai won Seo + Peter Mansour 69
12 Bernadette King + Annette Finck + Gregory Brookes + Matthew Brookes 69
13 Chang Keun Lee + Jee Haing Grace Lee + Duc Pham + Phil Ton-That 70
14 Phil McCarroll + Sheridan McCarroll + Chris Baillie + Bill Sultana 70
15 Susan Stewart + Leona Stewart + Peter Adams + Tony Adams 71
16 William Scott + Jim Le + Mark Hutchison + Scott Somerville 71
17 Malcolm Johnston + Corey Brown + Sandy Alchi + Chris Van Niekerk 71
18 Margaret Jane Arakawa + Toshi Arakawa + Tony Macri + George Macri 71
19 Hiam Ellias + Tony Ellias + Martin Connelley + John Tyrrell 72
20 Robert Farrell + Margaret Farrell + Scott Firth + Elizabeth Watkins 72
21 Heung kook Harvey + Jessie Park + Hyun Yi + Pravin H Patel 73
22 Frank Calabrese + John Boulos + Graham Stone 73
23 Susannah Fortin + Tim Fortin + Tony OneilShaw + Nancy OneilShaw 74
24 Joey Singh + Anthony Minichiello + Tim Rich + Minnie Baillie 75
25 Geoff Bertram + Veronica Bertram + Dianne Roberts + Stephen Roberts 75
26 Lindsay Freeman + Laurelle Freeman + Frank Potter + Jackie Potter 76
27 Wenjing Zou + Frank Tian + Shaohua Zhang + Anne Che 78
28 Richard Menhinick + Michelle Menhinick + John Vandyke + Dana Vandyke 79
29 Derek Millingham + Charlie Seccombe + San Khun + Nicholas Stewart 79
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